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2 Najlepsze starty HANDICAP mężczyzn (PUNKTY IPS)

Mężczyzn, Open

1. RZETELSKI, Kamil Start Wroclaw1674 2 24.79 (1:00.80) 26.69
2. BISKUP, Patryk 98 STKAL 1347 2 1:29.74 31.25 (1:07.31) (43.75)
3. DRAG, Przemysław 02 Gol Start Częstochowa1045 2 34.00 (1:35.91) 1:31.85 (1:17.50)
4. MEJSNER, Piotr 92 START SZCZ916 2 (39.59) (1:47.01) 1:29.17 48.70
5. MACZYNSKI, Maciej Start Wroclaw812 2 (34.62) 1:28.00 (1:15.04) 39.62
6. ROSIAK, Michal Start Wroclaw659 2 34.46 (42.79) 1:15.48 (47.86)
7. NIEMANN, Damian Start Wroclaw641 2 39.99 (49.82) (1:44.15) 1:27.92
8. KRAJEWSKI, Rafał Start Wroclaw631 2 1:35.15 1:34.82
9. WAWRZYNIAK, W. Start Wroclaw333 2 55.57 1:55.23 (1:45.80)

DYSKW. FILIPIAK, Grzegorz 03 00315 2 1:13.94 2:11.09 ()* (34.72)
DYSKW. KUREK, Jakub 01 00316 2 25.62 2:04.46 (1:02.44) (55.40)*
DYSKW. SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 101003 2 25.20 58.97 (28.86) (2:01.79) (1:07.19)* (26.57) (55.34)
DYSKW. CZARNY, Mateusz 04 MKSBD 2 38.03 47.97 (1:41.34) (1:29.97) (44.86)*
DYSKW. WEBER, Albert 01 100101 2 (24.77) 1:59.32 1:02.66* (54.60)
DYSKW. OGORZAŁEK, Alan 03 0601 2 27.74 1:07.21* (2:12.03) (30.43) (1:00.71)
DYSKW. GĄSIOR, Tomasz 04 101315 2 31.99 38.60 (1:10.45)*

Mężczyzn, Open - 8 z 11 Konkurencji

1. RZETELSKI, Kamil Start Wroclaw1674 2 24.79 (1:00.80) 26.69
2. BISKUP, Patryk 98 STKAL 1347 2 1:29.74 31.25 (1:07.31) (43.75)
3. DRAG, Przemysław 02 Gol Start Częstochowa1045 2 34.00 (1:35.91) 1:31.85 (1:17.50)
4. MEJSNER, Piotr 92 START SZCZ916 2 (39.59) (1:47.01) 1:29.17 48.70
5. MACZYNSKI, Maciej Start Wroclaw812 2 (34.62) 1:28.00 (1:15.04) 39.62
6. ROSIAK, Michal Start Wroclaw659 2 34.46 (42.79) 1:15.48 (47.86)
7. NIEMANN, Damian Start Wroclaw641 2 39.99 (49.82) (1:44.15) 1:27.92
8. KRAJEWSKI, Rafał Start Wroclaw631 2 1:35.15 1:34.82
9. WAWRZYNIAK, W. Start Wroclaw333 2 55.57 1:55.23 (1:45.80)

Chłopców, Rocznik 2001

DYSKW. KUREK, Jakub 01 00316 2 25.62 2:04.46 (1:02.44) (55.40)*
DYSKW. WEBER, Albert 01 100101 2 (24.77) 1:59.32 1:02.66* (54.60)

Chłopców, Rocznik 2002

1. DRAG, Przemysław 02 Gol Start Częstochowa1045 2 34.00 (1:35.91) 1:31.85 (1:17.50)
DYSKW. SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 101003 2 25.20 58.97 (28.86) (2:01.79) (1:07.19)* (26.57) (55.34)

Chłopców, Rocznik 2003

DYSKW. FILIPIAK, Grzegorz 03 00315 2 1:13.94 2:11.09 ()* (34.72)
DYSKW. OGORZAŁEK, Alan 03 0601 2 27.74 1:07.21* (2:12.03) (30.43) (1:00.71)

Chłopców, Rocznik 2004

DYSKW. CZARNY, Mateusz 04 MKSBD 2 38.03 47.97 (1:41.34) (1:29.97) (44.86)*
DYSKW. GĄSIOR, Tomasz 04 101315 2 31.99 38.60 (1:10.45)*


